Bhai Sahab Menu

https://menuweb.menu
19405 Promenade Dr, Leesburg, United States
(+1)5713333300 - https://lwww.bhaisahabindianrestaurant.com/
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The restaurant from Leesburg offers 106 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.4.
Atul Purohit Garba offers a mixed dining experience, marked by a blend of commendable flavors and significant
service challenges. While many dishes, such as the vegetarian-friendly Rajasthani thali, Dal Baati, and Paneer

Tikka Masala, impress with their authenticity and taste, the restaurant has been criticized for disorganized
service and delayed orders. Reports of mismanagement and understaffing have left patrons frustrated,
particularly during busy events. Despite the complaints, some guests praise the warm service and decent food
quality, suggesting that while the culinary offerings have potential, operational improvements are urgently needed
to enhance the overall dining experience.
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Bhai Sahab Menu

Pasta

HAKKA NOODLES $14.9

Salad

GREEN SALAD $5.0

Side Dishes

PLAIN YOGURT $3.0

Chicken

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES $16.0

Chicken Dishes

BALTI CHICKEN $18.0

Starters

ALOO TIKKI $10.0

Soft Drinks

WATER $2.0

Spirits

BOURBON/WHISKEY

Entrée

TANDOORI MUSHROOM $15.0

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

Lammfleisch

PUNJABI THALI

Main Dish

INDIAN BEEF

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA $9.0

Lassi

MANGO LASSI $5.0

Indische Spirituosen

OLD MONK

Roti
CHUR CHUR NAAN (2 PCS)

Digestivi - Digestifs

REMY MARTIN

Brot & Raita

TANDOOR ROTI $3.0

Vodka

GREY GOOSE

Side Orders - Brot

PUDINA PRANTHA $3.4

Indische Spezialitaten -
Fleischgerichte - Chicken

PANEER

Pizza Jumbo @ 42 Cm

PATRON
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Pizza - Pan @ 28Cm

MUSTANG

Popular Products
RAJASTHANI THALI

Bread

HALWA POORI

Pav Bhaji

BHAJI PAV

Indian Bread

LACCHA PARATHA

Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT

Indo-Chinese

EGG HAKKA NOODLES

Indian Desserts

CARROT HALWA

Vegetable Dishes

CHOLE LAHORI

Specialty Dishes

PANEER SHASHLIK

Vegetarian Delights

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO

$8.0

$10.0

$16.1

$13.8

$16.0

$16.0

Pasta Specialties
VEG HAKKA NOODLES

Special Rice

VEG PULAO

Seafood Specialties

CALCUTTA PRAWN CURRY

Bourbon
MAKER'S MARK

Dessert Menu

FALUDA

Premium Selection
PAPAD

Indo Chinese

PANEER INDO CHINESE

Sweet And Desserts

DATE CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE
CREAM

Biryani Specialties

SHRIMP BIRYANI

$14.0

$13.0

$19.0

$8.0

$4.0

$14.9

$7.0

$19.0

Lamb + Seafood Sizzler's

LAMB SEEKH KABAB

Import Bottles

WOODPECKER

$20.0
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Vegetrain Mains Course

LASOONI PALAK $14.0
Lamb And Mutton Dishes
LAMB ROGAN JOSH $19.0

Indo — Chinese
(Vegetarian)

PANEER 65 $14.0

Tandoori Bread
Specialties

ONION KULCHA $4.5

Dinner Specialities

SAFFRON KORMA $18.0

Indian Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB $19.0
Baked Goodies

BAKED SWEETS

Tandoor Specialties
(Non-Veg)

ELAICHI MALAI TIKKA $17.0

Punjabi Specialties (Non-
Veg)

MANGALOREAN GREEN CHICKEN $18.0

Tequila Selections

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

Street Treats

BHEL PURI $9.0

North Indian Delights

KADI PAKODA $13.0
Main Lamb
BALTI LAMB $19.0

Entrée With Delicious
North Indian Curries

GOAT MASALA $21.0

Mumbai Street’s Favorite

PAPDI CHAT $9.0

Veg Curries - Paneer

FENUGREEK CREAMY PANEER $17.0

Chicken/Meat/Seafood

RAJASTHANI LAAL MAAS

Vegetarian Indian Dishes
JEERA ALOO $15.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Punjabi Specialities (Non
Veg Poultry)

AMRITSARI CHICKEN $19.0
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Punjabi Specialities (Veg)

CHEESE BUTTER MALASA $17.0

Vegetarian - Vegetable
Treasures

EGG CURRY $17.0
Entrees (Mixed)
ALOO GOBI ADRAKI $14.0

Flavors Of India

DAHI PURI $9.0
Uncategorized

METHI MALAI PANEER $16.1
Entrées

BHAJI PAAV $11.0
PAPDI CHAAT

Rice

VEG FRIED RICE $14.0
GOAT BIRYANI $22.0

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO $19.0
LAMB KORMA $19.0
Biryani

KASHMIRI PULAO $13.0
EGG BIRYANI $15.0

Vip Alk Atnight Bottles

BACARDI GOLD
HENNESSY

White

LAURENZ V - GRUNER VELTLINER -
AUSTRIA

SULA - SAUVIGNON BLANC - INDIA

Red

MARK WEST - PINOT NOIR - CALIFORNIA

ROBERT MONDAVI - CABERNET -
CALIFORNIA

Punjabi Specialties (Veg)

GOBI BANARASI $14.0
PINDI CHOLE LAHORI $13.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB

CHICKEN

Vegetarian Dishes

CHOLE BHATURE $16.0
:’. DAAL MAKHNI
A BHENDI MASALA
Vegetarian Specialties
ALOO PALAK $15.0
DIWANI HANDI $16.0

PALAK PANEER $15.0
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Main Course

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH BONE $19.0

CHICKEN AND EGG HAKKA
NOODLES

MUTTER MUSHROOM MASALA $17.0

$17.0

Beer

GOD FATHER (1 PINT)
HUNTER (1 PINT)
FLYING HORSE (1 PINT)

Ingredients Used

BASMATI RICE $6.0
GARLIC

BUTTER

Alcoholic Drinks
RED LABEL

BLACK LABEL
TANQUERAY
KINGFISHER

Dessert

CARROT HALWA $8.0
GULAB JAMOON $5.0
RAS MALAI $5.0
GULAB JAMUN

Indian Breads

PESHAWARI NAAN $5.0
MINT PARATHA $4.0
CHEESE KULCHA $4.0

PLAIN NAAN /| BUTTER NAAN

Vegetarian

DAL PALAK
CASHEW CURRY
PANEER MAKHANI
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
BAINGAN BHARTA

KAJU CURRY

Indian

PANI PURI

PANEER PUDHINA
TIKKA

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA
PALAK CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN
LAMB SAAG
LAMB CURRY
VEG MANCHURIAN
CHILLI PANEER
SHAHI PANEER
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
MATAR PANEER
MALAI KOFTA
DAL MAKHANI
DAL TADKA
PLAIN NAAN
RAITA
CHEESE NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN

$12.0
$14.0
$17.0

$10.0
$16.0

$20.0
$18.0
$17.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$20.0
$18.0
$17.0
$15.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$14.0
$12.0

$3.5

$5.0

$6.0

$4.0

$4.5
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JEERA RICE

LAMB BIRYANI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
PANEER TIKKA
TIKKA MASALA
MUSHROOM MASALA

$7.0
$18.0
$15.0
$16.0

NAAN

CHICKEN CURRY
KADAI PANEER
TANDOORI ROTI
KADHAI PANEER
CHICKEN VINDALOO

Bhai Sahab

19405 Promenade Dr, Leesburg,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Friday 04:30 -22:00
Saturday 04:30 -22:00
Sunday 04:30 -22:00
Monday 04:30 -21:00
Tuesday 04:30 -21:00
Wednesday 04:30 -21:00
Thursday 04:30 -22:00
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