



https://menuweb.menu 19405 Promenade Dr, Leesburg, United States (+1)5713333300 - https://www.bhaisahabindianrestaurant.com/









The restaurant from Leesburg offers **106** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$13.4. Atul Purohit Garba offers a mixed dining experience, marked by a blend of commendable flavors and significant service challenges. While many dishes, such as the vegetarian-friendly Rajasthani thali, Dal Baati, and Paneer Tikka Masala, impress with their authenticity and taste, the restaurant has been criticized for disorganized service and delayed orders. Reports of mismanagement and understaffing have left patrons frustrated, particularly during busy events. Despite the complaints, some guests praise the warm service and decent food quality, suggesting that while the culinary offerings have potential, operational improvements are urgently needed to enhance the overall dining experience.

A COLOR	(Y-197)

Pasta HAKKA NOODLES	\$14.9	Main Dish INDIAN BEEF	
Salad GREEN SALAD	\$5.0	Asian Specialties SAMOSA	\$9.0
Side Dishes PLAIN YOGURT	\$3.0	Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$5.0
Chicken CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES	\$16.0	Indische Spirituosen	
Chicken Dishes BALTI CHICKEN	\$18.0	Roti CHUR CHUR NAAN (2 PCS)	
Starters ALOO TIKKI	\$10.0	Digestivi - Digestifs REMY MARTIN	
Soft Drinks WATER	\$2.0	Brot & Raita TANDOOR ROTI	\$3.0
Spirits BOURBON/WHISKEY		Vodka GREY GOOSE	
Entrée TANDOORI MUSHROOM	\$15.0	Side Orders - Brot	\$3.4
Mexican Dishes		Indische Spezialitäter	۱-

Lammfleisch

PUNJABI THALI

CHILLI SAUCE

Indische Spezialitäten -Fleischgerichte - Chicken

PANEER

Pizza Jumbo Ø 42 Cm

PATRON

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO

Relook

			100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Pizza - Pan Ø 28Cm		Pasta Specialties VEG HAKKA NOODLES	\$14.0
Popular Products RAJASTHANI THALI		Special Rice VEG PULAO	\$13.0
Bread HALWA POORI		Seafood Specialties CALCUTTA PRAWN CURRY	\$19.0
Pav Bhaji BHAJI PAV	\$8.0	Bourbon MAKER'S MARK	
Indian Bread		Dessert Menu	\$8.0
Chaat SAMOSA CHAAT	\$10.0	Premium Selection	\$4.0
Indo-Chinese EGG HAKKA NOODLES	\$16.1	Indo Chinese PANEER INDO CHINESE	\$14.9
Indian Desserts CARROT HALWA		Sweet And Desserts DATE CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$7.0
Vegetable Dishes CHOLE LAHORI	\$13.8	Biryani Specialties SHRIMP BIRYANI	\$19.0
Specialty Dishes PANEER SHASHLIK	\$16.0	Lamb + Seafood Sizz	ler's \$20.0
Vegetarian Delights	#16.6	Import Bottles	

\$16.0

WOODPECKER



\$19.0

\$9.0

Vegetrain Mains Course

LASOONI PALAK \$14.0

....

Street Treats

BHEL PURI \$9.0

Lamb And Mutton Dishes

LAMB ROGAN JOSH \$19.0

KADI PAKODA \$13.0

North Indian Delights

Indo - Chinese (Vegetarian)

Tandoori Bread

PANEER 65 \$14.0

Entrée With Delicious
North Indian Curries

Main Lamb

BALTI LAMB

PAPDI CHAT

Specialties GOAT MASALA \$21.0

ONION KULCHA \$4.5

Dinner Specialities

SAFFRON KORMA \$18.0

Veg Curries - Paneer

RAJASTHANI LAAL MAAS

FENUGREEK CREAMY PANEER \$17.0

Mumbai Street's Favorite

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB \$19.0

Indian Chicken Dishes

Baked Goodies

BAKED SWEETS

Vegetarian Indian Dishes

Chicken/Meat/Seafood

JEERA ALOO \$15.0

Tandoor Specialties (Non-Veg)

ELAICHI MALAI TIKKA \$17.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Punjabi Specialties (Non-Veg)

MANGALOREAN GREEN CHICKEN \$18.0

Veg Poultry)

Punjabi Specialities (Non

AMRITSARI CHICKEN \$19.0

Tequila Selections

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

KASHMIRI PULAO

EGG BIRYANI



\$15.0

\$16.0

\$15.0

Punjabi Specialities	(\/ea)	Vip Alk Atnight Bottl	OC.
•	`		င်ခ
CHEESE BUTTER MALASA	\$17.0	BACARDI GOLD	
Vegetarian - Vegetal	hle	HENNESSY	
Treasures		White	
EGG CURRY	\$17.0	LAURENZ V - GRÜNER VELTLINE AUSTRIA	ER -
Entrees (Mixed)	Entrees (Mixed)		DIA
ALOO GOBI ADRAKI	\$14.0	Red	
Flavors Of India		MARK WEST - PINOT NOIR - CAL	.IFORNIA
DAHI PURI	\$9.0	ROBERT MONDAVI - CABERNET CALIFORNIA	-
Uncategorized		Punjabi Specialties ((Veg)
METHI MALAI PANEER	\$16.1	GOBI BANARASI	\$14.0
Entrées		PINDI CHOLE LAHORI	\$13.0
BHAJI PAAV	\$11.0	These Types Of Dish	es
PAPDI CHAAT		Are Being Served	
Rice		LAMB CHICKEN	
VEG FRIED RICE	\$14.0	CHICKLIN	
GOAT BIRYANI	\$22.0	Vegetarian Dishes	
Indian Main Dishes		CHOLE BHATURE	\$16.0
LAMB VINDALOO	\$19.0	DAAL MAKHNI	
LAMB KORMA	\$19.0	BHENDI MASALA	
Pinyoni		Vegetarian Specialti	es
Biryani		ALCO DALAK	045.0

ALOO PALAK

DIWANI HANDI

PALAK PANEER

\$13.0

\$15.0

Ma	in	Coi	urse

NOODLES	Φ17.0
NOODLES	\$17.0 \$17.0
	\$19.0

Beer

GOD FATHER (1 PINT)
HUNTER (1 PINT)
FLYING HORSE (1 PINT)

Ingredients Used

BASMATI RICE	\$6.0
GARLIC	
BUTTER	

Alcoholic Drinks

RED LABEL
BLACK LABEL
TANQUERAY
KINGFISHER

Dessert

CARROT HALWA	\$8.0
GULAB JAMOON	\$5.0
RAS MALAI	\$5.0
GULAB JAMUN	

Indian Breads

PLAIN NAAN / BUTTER NAAN

PESHAWARI NAAN	\$5.0
MINT PARATHA	\$4.0
CHEESE KULCHA	\$4.0

Vegetarian

	DAL PALAK	\$12.0
See a	CASHEW CURRY	\$14.0
47	PANEER MAKHANI	\$17.0

CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
BAINGAN BHARTA
KAJU CURRY

Indian

GARLIC NAAN

	PANI PURI	\$10.0
	PANEER PUDHINA TIKKA	\$16.0
	TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$20.0
CHICKEN TIKKA		\$18.0
PALAK CHICKEN		\$17.0
CHICKEN CURRY		\$18.0
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA		\$18.0
BUTTER CHICKEN		\$18.0
LAMB SAAG		\$20.0
LAMB CURRY		\$18.0
VEG MANCHURIAN		\$17.0
CHILLI PANEER		\$15.0
SHAHI PANEER		\$17.0
PANEER TIKKA MASALA		\$17.0
MATAR PANEER		\$17.0
MALAI KOFTA		\$17.0
DAL MAKHANI		\$14.0
DAL TADKA		\$12.0
PLAIN NAAN		\$3.5
RAITA		\$5.0
CHEESE NAAN		\$6.0
BUTTER NAAN		\$4.0

\$4.5



JEERA RICE	\$7.0	NAAN
------------	--------------	------

LAMB BIRYANI \$18.0 CHICKEN CURRY

VEGETABLE BIRYANI \$15.0 KADAI PANEER

CHICKEN BIRYANI \$16.0 TANDOORI ROTI

PANEER TIKKA KADHAI PANEER

TIKKA MASALA CHICKEN VINDALOO

MUSHROOM MASALA

Bhai Sahab

19405 Promenade Dr, Leesburg, United States

Opening Hours: Friday 04:30 -22:00

Saturday 04:30 -22:00 Sunday 04:30 -22:00 Monday 04:30 -21:00

Tuesday 04:30 -21:00 Wednesday 04:30 -21:00 Thursday 04:30 -22:00

Made with Menu

